@acrim

Agenda

Monday, February 23, 2026
Arrivals All Day
Reception and Dinner

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Breakfast

Planning Session

Lunch

Planning Session

Dinner

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Breakfast

Planning Session

Lunch

Planning Session

Dinner

Thursday, February 26, 2026

Breakfast

Planning Session

ECRM.MarketGate.com

2026 Generic Rx Session

RANGEQD

7:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:40 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:40 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:40 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:40 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM
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Lunch 12:00 PM 12:40 PM

Planning Session 12:40 PM 3:00 PM
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